How to Order
[Option]
Voltage
5 24 VDC
CE-compliant
Nil —
Q CE-compliant
Valve specifications
A 3 port (Coil side: A port)
B 5 port (Coil side: B port)
C 3 port (Coil side: B port)
D 5 port (Coil side: A port)
Electrical entry
X23 Vertical entry to piping port
X36 Horizontal entry to piping port
Manual
X23 X36
Nil Push type v —
B Locking type (Tool required) v v
C Locking type (Manual type) — v
v: Available
1/3/5 port thread size
02 1/4"
1/3/5 port thread type
N NPT
F G
Mounting thread type
Nil UNF10-32 thread
M M5 x 0.8 thread
N No mounting thread (for UNF10-32)
MN No mounting thread (for M5 x 0.8)
Check valve
Nil Available
0 Not available
NAMUR Interface 3/5 Port Solenoid Valve
IP67 Compliant, Hygienic Design Type
VFN2120N-X23/-X36
VFN2120N 02 X23N A5
¡ Hygienic design is adopted
Resin body with less concaves. Direct cleaning of valve is possible (IP67)
¡ 3 port/5 port available
Function plate realized 3/5 port selectable
¡ Low power consumption